Badgerwire.com.au

Specials & End of Runs

Stock accurate at publish date of

Wire that is been graded as incomplete runs, excess production or damaged or second quality surface finish

Stock is available on a *first in first served ' basis.

COPPER WIRE
size
2.0mm
2.75mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.2mm
4.1mm

0.91mm
0.91mm
0.91mm
1.22mm
1.22mm
2.0mm

2.0mm

ALUMINIUM WIRE

size

1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm
1.63mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm

2.5mm
4.1mm
4.1mm
5.0mm

BRASS WIRE

size
1.76mm
1.76mm
1.42mm
1.0mm
3.5mm
2.95mm
3.35mm

temper
Hard drawn

Annealed
Hard drawn
Annealed
Hard drawn
Annealed
Annealed

Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed

temper
Hard drawn
Hard drawn
Hard drawn
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed

Annealed
Annealed
Annealed

Annealed
Annealed
Annealed

Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed

temper

Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
Annealed
1/4 hard
Annealed
Annealed

kg
1.5

8.5
14
2.5
21

14

0.8
7.3
3.9

kg
10
0.9
0.4
20
1.7
0.85
10
2.5
0.7

2.5
4.5

1.5
5.5
0.5

15

7.5

kg

(6]

10

10

Package Condition Price / kg

Large coil CWC S 22.00
Large coil CWC S 28.60
Large coil CWC S 22.00
Large coil CWC S 28.60
Large coil CWC S 26.40
Large coil CWC S 26.40
Large coil CWC S 28.60
Spool S 22.00
Spool S 22.00
Hank S 22.00
Coil Seconds S 15.00
Spool S 22.00
Coil S 22.00
Coil S 22.00
Package Condition Price / kg

Hank S 15.00
coil S 10.00
coil S 10.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 10.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 10.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 15.00
Optional S 15.00
Spool S 15.00
Hank S 15.00
Hank S 15.00
Large coil S 15.00
Large coil S 15.00
Large coil S 15.00
Large coil S 15.00
Package Condition Price / kg

Hank S 14.00
Hank S 14.00
Hank S 14.00
Hank Dirty ( seconds) $ 9.00
CWC S 14.00
CWC S 14.00
CWC Second grade  $ 8.00

Phone 02 96442390

20th July 17

2 x 5kg coils

4 x 5kg



