Badgerwire.com.au Phone 02 96442390

## Specials & End of Runs

Stock accurate at publish date of

20th July 17

Wire that is been graded as incomplete runs, excess production or damaged or second quality surface finish Stock is available on a `first in first served ' basis.

CO		

size	temper	kg	<u>Package</u>	Condition	Price	Price / kg	
2.0mm	Hard drawn	1.5	Large coil CWC		\$	22.00	
2.75mm	Annealed	15	Large coil CWC		\$	28.60	
3.0mm	Hard drawn	1	Large coil CWC		\$	22.00	
3.0mm	Annealed	8.5	Large coil CWC		\$	28.60	
3.0mm	Hard drawn	14	Large coil CWC		\$	26.40	
3.2mm	Annealed	2.5	Large coil CWC		\$	26.40	
4.1mm	Annealed	21	Large coil CWC		\$	28.60	
0.91mm	Annealed	1.4	Spool		\$	22.00	
0.91mm	Annealed	5	Spool		\$	22.00	
0.91mm	Annealed	3	Hank		\$	22.00	
1.22mm	Annealed	0.8	Coil	Seconds	\$	15.00	
1.22mm	Annealed	7.3	Spool		\$	22.00	
2.0mm	Annealed	3.9	Coil		\$	22.00	
2.0mm	Annealed	4	Coil		\$	22.00	

## **ALUMINIUM WIRE**

<u>size</u>	temper	kg	<u>Package</u>	<b>Condition</b>	Price /	kg	
1.63mm	Hard drawn	10	Hank		\$	15.00	2 x 5kg coils
1.63mm	Hard drawn	0.9	coil		\$	10.00	
1.63mm	Hard drawn	0.4	coil		\$	10.00	
1.63mm	Annealed	20	Hank		\$	15.00	4 x 5kg
1.63mm	Annealed	1.7	Hank		\$	15.00	
1.63mm	Annealed	0.85	Hank		\$	10.00	
1.63mm	Annealed	10	Hank		\$	15.00	
1.63mm	Annealed	2.5	Hank		\$ \$	15.00	
1.63mm	Annealed	0.7	Hank		\$	10.00	
2.0mm	Annealed	2.5	Hank		\$	15.00	
2.0mm	Annealed	4.5	Hank		\$	15.00	
2.0mm	Annealed	9	Optional		\$	15.00	
3.0mm	Annealed	1.5	Spool		\$	15.00	
3.0mm	Annealed	5.5	Hank		\$	15.00	
3.0mm	Annealed	0.5	Hank		\$	15.00	
2.5mm	Annealed	1.5	Large coil		\$	15.00	
4.1mm	Annealed	2	Large coil		\$	15.00	
4.1mm	Annealed	3	Large coil		\$	15.00	
5.0mm	Annealed	7.5	Large coil		\$	15.00	
			-				

## **BRASS WIRE**

<u>size</u>	temper	kg	Package	<b>Condition</b>	Price / kg	
1.76mm	Annealed	5	Hank		\$	14.00
1.76mm	Annealed	5	Hank		\$	14.00
1.42mm	Annealed	8	Hank		\$	14.00
1.0mm	Annealed	10	Hank	Dirty ( seconds)	\$	9.00
3.5mm	1/4 hard	5	CWC		\$	14.00
2.95mm	Annealed	5	CWC		\$	14.00
3.35mm	Annealed	10	CWC	Second grade	\$	8.00